Entry # Rider

889
913
897
886
872
882
884
887
891
870
888
880
914
874
898
901
902
869

Steffen Peters

Kathleen Raine
Guenter Seidel

Heather Oleson
Jan Ebeling

Beatrice Marienau
Kimberly McGrath
Joni Lynn Peters

Michelle Reilly
Sarah Christy

Shannon Peters

Tracey Lert
Elizabeth Ball
Hilda Gurney
Lindsey Stroh
Roanne Tyson

Sherry Van't Riet
Wendy Christoff

Ctzn Horse

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA

USA Weltino's Magic

USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN

Legolas 92
Breanna
Zero Gravity
Victor

FRH Rassolini
Stefano 8
Winslow
Travolta
Umeeko
Zamorin

Udo

Liaison
Wintersnow
Lancelot
Isleno XXXV11
Sir Deauville
Treffer

Class: 501 - CDI Grand Prix

Stat/Div
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Term

OO oooogooooonoo

2015 Mid-Winter Dressage CDI-W/Y/J/U-25

Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total
Storr Ringmark Whitham McDonald Geikie
GBR SWE CAN USA USA

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % | Prize
78.900 79.600 76.500 76.900 77.500 77.880 1
71.600 71.400 70.500 70.100 72.800 71.280 2
72.900 70.000 69.400 67.500 68.500 69.660 3
71.400 70.300 66.600 69.000 70.700 69.600, 4
72.200 70.600 66.400 65.500 69.000 68.740| 5
67.000 70.300 69.200 67.500 69.000 68.600, 6
65.500 70.200 67.900 68.700 67.300 67.920
68.700 70.400 66.100 67.400 63.900 67.300
64.100 67.600 67.200 66.800 68.700 66.880
67.000 65.800 63.900 64.400 66.300 65.480
65.500 64.200 64.900 63.500 65.000 64.620
63.600 64.000 62.400 63.500 64.100 63.520
63.100 64.000 61.400 60.600 66.300 63.080
62.200 61.200 62.300 62.400 65.300 62.680
63.900 62.800 62.200 60.700 63.300 62.580
61.800 63.600 60.500 62.100 62.500 62.100
60.500 61.400 60.600 64.200 59.300 61.200
58.300 62.300 57.500 59.000 62.100 59.840




Entry # Rider

909
908
905
895
896
892
893
903
883
890
899
900
879
877
910
876
912
871
864
894
885
907

Sabine Schut-Kery

Elizabeth Ball
Leslie Webb

Mette Rosencrantz
Guenter Seidel

Leslie Reid
Leslie Reid
Tanya Vik

Susan L Martin

Sara Pocock
Alysha Sauve
Roanne Tyson
Cyndi Jackson
Sydney Holme

Heather Kennedy
Garyn Heidemann
Christian Hartung

Bridget Martin

Adrienne Bessey
Olivia Wentworth-Stanle

Carrie O'Neill

Jenifer Luce-Zakhary

2015 Mid-Winter Dressage CDI-W/Y/J/U-25

Ctzn Horse

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA

Sanceo
Avanti

Harmony's Armani

De Noir 3

Rey del Mundo
Fine and Smart
Landor

Holy Wonder
Veto

Lanzelot Z
Special Effect
Seiltanz

Risky Business
Day Dreamer
Babushka RTH
French Kiss

GermanWintessa N

CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA

Teodoro
Dido
Zeldzaam
Spartakus
Dinaro

Class: 504 - CDI Prix St. Georges

Stat/Div

Open
Open
Open
Open
[NONE]
[NONE]
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Term

ROOOOOOO000ddooooooogaon]

Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total
Whitham Geikie Ringmark Storr McDonald

CAN USA SWE GBR USA

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % | Prize
74.342 72.105 73.026 74.868 69.474 72.763| 1
71.053 72.105 73.947 69.474 73.684 72.053| 2
67.105] 68.947 69.079 67.368 71.579 68.816| 3
69.079 66.579 69.079 67.895 69.474 68.421| 4
65.789 66.711 69.737 70.263 69.474 68.395 5
68.421 66.842 68.289 71.974 66.316 68.368| 6
67.895 66.974 68.553 66.184 67.105 67.342
65.132 69.605 67.237 68.158 65.789 67.184
64.342 67.237 66.053 69.342 64.737 66.342
66.842 62.632 64.737 67.500 62.763 64.895
63.947 63.289 65.658 65.789 65.000 64.737
63.553 65.395 62.763 65.526) 65.658 64.579
63.158 66.842 63.947 66.316) 62.368 64.526
63.684 64.211 63.947 66.316) 63.553 64.342
65.263 62.368 65.658 65.921] 62.237 64.289
62.368 63.421 64.868 67.237 63.553 64.289
64.868 63.421 63.553 64.474 64.868 64.237
65.658 63.421 63.158 64.605] 63.684 64.105
63.816) 60.658 63.289 65.789 64.211 63.553
62.895 64.079 61.842 63.421 63.421 63.132
61.316) 60.000 63.684 63.026) 63.289 62.263
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000




Entry # Rider

867 Catherine Chamberlain
873 Cassidy Gallman

863 Lauren Asher

865 Katharine Cassidy

2015 Mid-Winter Dressage CDI-W/Y/J/U-25

Class: 507 - CDI Young Riders Team Prix St. Georges Test

Ctzn Horse

USA Avesto Van Weltevreden
USA Grand Makana

USA Lysias
USA Pellegrini

Stat/Div
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Term

[
[
[
[

Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total
Storr Ringmark Whitham McDonald Geikie
GBR SWE CAN USA USA
% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Pl Prize
71.447 66.579 66.711 70.000 70.132 68.974| 1
61.711] 63.816 65.132 64.079 62.632 63.474| 2
58.816) 59.342 59.868 59.211] 58.947 59.237| 3
58.947 59.474 59.079 58.553 59.211 59.053| 4




2015 Mid-Winter Dressage CDI-W/Y/J/U-25

Class: 510 - CDI Junior Rider Team Test

Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total
‘ Whitham ‘ Geikie ‘ Ringmark ‘ Storr ‘ McDonald ‘
CAN USA SWE GBR USA

Entry # Rider Ctzn Horse Stat/Div Term

906 Veronica West USA Nobleman JR/YR []  76.081 69.459 68.784 69.730 68.378 70.486| 1




